
Sign-ups start June 1st 
SanDiego.gov/SummerReading 

Want more details?  
 

SanDiego.gov/SummerReading 
 

Or visit any San Diego Public Library 

for more information about our 

Summer Reading Program 

Branch Library Library Hours 
Monday  .............. 9:30am - 6pm 

Tuesday  ........... 11:30am - 8pm 

Wednesday  ..... 11:30am - 8pm 

Thursday  ............ 9:30am - 6pm 

Friday  ................. 9:30am - 6pm 

Saturday  ............ 9:30am - 6pm 

Sunday  ............. 12:30pm - 5pm 

Branch Library 

Summer Reading Program 
runs June 1st - August 1st 
 
FREE for all ages 
 
Reading to your kids and 
listening to audiobooks 
counts too! 
 
Read 10 books OR 10 hours 
to earn prizes 
 
Prizes given while supplies last; 
SDPL reserves the right to 
substitute prizes as needed 
 
 

Summer Reading Program 

Scripps Miramar Ranch 



June Events How to Participate 
From June 1 to August 1, kids, 
teens, and adults can sign up for 
the Summer Library Program 
online (www.sandiegolibrary.org) 
and start logging books or hours 
read.  
 
Your reading earns you prizes 
which you can pick up at the 
library. Prizes vary by age group 
and are given while supplies last. 

Check out our 
new Saturday 

programs! 

July Events 
 Thursday, July 5 @ 3 pm:        

Full Spectrum Magic Show 

 Thursday, July 12 @ 3 pm: 

Twinkle Time Music Show 

 Thursday, July 19 @ 3 pm:     

Wild Wonders Animals 

 Saturday, July 21 @ 11 am:    

The Magic of Rafael and 

Katia 

 Thursday, July 26 @ 3 pm: 

Michael Raynor Juggling 

Antics 

 Thursday, June 7 @ 3 pm: 

Hullabaloo Music Program 

 Thursday, June 14 @ 3 pm:   

Craig Newton Musical 

Journey Program 

 Saturday, June 16 @ 11 am: 

Pacific Animal Productions 

 Thursday, June 21 @ 3 pm:    

Mad Science 

 Thursday, June 28 @ 3 pm: 

“Move It” with The Living 

Coast 

Scripps Miramar Ranch Library, 10301 Scripps Lake Drive, San Diego, CA 92131, (858) 538-8158 


